
ICAI CMI&B 59th CAMPUS PLACEMENT PROGRAM, Feb-Mar.
2024

ROSTER OF Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd. FOR THE INTERVIEWS TO BE CONDUCTED AT
DELHI ON 26th Feb 2024

S.No. Candidate's Name Candidates's
Center Code Interview Timing Job Role Interview

Panel No.

1 ARUNMAHENDRA DEL-866 09:30 to 09:45 hrs Financial Services 1

2 YASH ARYA DEL-5512 09:45 to 10:00 hrs Financial Services 1

3 RAGHVI VERMA DEL-3895 10:00 to 10:15 hrs Financial Services 1

4 SUMIT RAJORA DEL-3574 10:15 to 10:30 hrs Financial Services 1

5 SURMAI SAHU DEL-1303 10:30 to 10:45 hrs Financial Services 1

6 BIKASH KUMAR GUPTA DEL-2711 10:45 to 11:00 hrs Financial Services 1

7 SAKSHI KUMARI DEL-2255 11:00 to 11:15 hrs Financial Services 1

8 HARLEEN KAUR DEL-3780 11:15 to 11:30 hrs Financial Services 1

9 MOIN KHAN DEL-3252 11:30 to 11:45 hrs Financial Services 1

10 PRIYANSHI JAISWAL DEL-5480 11:45 to 12:00 hrs Financial Services 1

11 SAKSHI SAINI DEL-3987 12:00 to 12:15 hrs Financial Services 1

12 RAHUL DEL-5025 12:15 to 12:30 hrs Financial Services 1

13 ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR DEL-5627 12:30 to 12:45 hrs Financial Services 1

14 ANKUR JAIN DEL-880 12:45 to 13.00 hrs Financial Services 1

15 MANIKESH DEL-3295 14:00 to 14:15 hrs Financial Services 1

16 NAVEEN KUMAR GARG DEL-4684 14:15 to 14:30 hrs Financial Services 1

17 AMAN AGRAWAL DEL-3636 14:30 to 14:45 hrs Financial Services 1

18 ANSHUL SINGHAL DEL-5336 14:45 to 15:00 hrs Financial Services 1



ICAI CMI&B 59th CAMPUS PLACEMENT PROGRAM, Feb-Mar.
2024

ROSTER OF Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd. FOR THE INTERVIEWS TO BE CONDUCTED AT
DELHI ON 26th Feb 2024

S.No. Candidate's Name Candidates's
Center Code Interview Timing Job Role Interview

Panel No.

19 ANKIT SAGAR TULI DEL-5458 15:00 to 15:15 hrs Financial Services 1

20 ARNAV HANDA DEL-1495 15:15 to 15:30 hrs Financial Services 1

21 AJIT KUMAR LODHA DEL-4938 15:30 to 15:45 hrs Financial Services 1

22 HRITHIK JAIN DEL-1023 15:45 to 16:00 hrs Financial Services 1

23 PRIYANSHU JINDAL DEL-3650 16:00 to 16:15 hrs Financial Services 1

24 KUNAL GOEL DEL-1397 16:15 to 16:30 hrs Financial Services 1


